
Jefferson Township Schools 
Elementary 

2019 - 2020 Trimester Schedule  
 
 

 

 
 
  

 
 

Trimester Trimester Dates 
Mid-Point 

Of 
Trimester 

Portal 
Report 
Card 

 Opens 

Number of Days 

1 
 09/05/2019 

to 
12/10/2019 

10/22/2019 12/14/2019 
12:01 AM 

 
62 

 
 
     

2 
12/11/2019 

to 
03/19/2020 

 

02/04/2020 03/25/2020 
12:01 AM 62 

 
     

3 
03/20/2020 

to 
06/23/2020 

05/08/2020 06/27/2020 
12:01 AM 62 

 
     


	Trimester

